
	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

 17th Yangphel Open Archery Tournament 2013
THIMPHU	
  LOWER	
  Changlimthang	
  Bacho	
  Fixture

7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM

M	
  M	
  G Druk	
  Ajayaa Big	
  Brothers Gawai	
  Charo Wangthang Druk	
  Ajayaa Dechen	
  Lingpas Dark	
  Horse

H2O Team	
  Twenty	
  13 Comrades	
  United Tiger	
  Motors Garuda Dhen	
  Mang Penjor	
  Construction Dharchhen

Vajra Dra	
  Tuel Nyamrup	
  Phunsum Hi	
  -­‐	
  Tech Ngache	
  Nga Kencho	
  Sum	
  Kheno Lama	
  Bakery Six	
  Brothers

7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM

Team	
  Twenty	
  13 DIGB Dra	
  Tuel Dogar	
  Phunsum Penjor	
  Construction Hi	
  -­‐	
  Tech Tiger	
  Motors Dhen	
  Mang

M	
  M	
  G Sangay	
  Arts	
  &	
  Crafts Mepham	
  Const. Lingka	
  Toe Gawai	
  Charo Yong	
  Gyel Five	
  United M	
  M	
  G

Garpas Wamling	
  Medical Rig	
  Sum Gen	
  Cha Lorig H2O Bhutan	
  Life	
  Exposure Mepham	
  Const.

7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM

Kencho	
  Sum	
  Kheno Mavericks Trips	
  to	
  Bhutan Dhen	
  Mang Lama	
  Bakery Sidsum	
  Namgyel Karma	
  Dang	
  Nga	
  Debtshen Big	
  Brothers

Garpas Lorig Zorig	
  Chusum Garuda Dark	
  Horse F.C.B	
  United Tsheringma	
  Tours Dark	
  Horse

Rig	
  Sum Wamling	
  Medical Lama	
  Bakery Dra	
  -­‐	
  Gyel Mavericks Kuensel Mavericks Wangthang

7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM

Gelyong	
  Gaki Dra	
  -­‐	
  Gyel Kencho	
  Sum	
  Kheno Dechen	
  Lingpas 45	
  Rounds Lamten	
  United Druk	
  Asia Bhutan	
  Norter	
  Adventure

Gothibu Mt.	
  Journey	
  Tours Five	
  United Bhutan	
  Life	
  Exposure Mt.	
  Journey	
  Tours Five	
  United Bhutan	
  Life	
  Exposure 45	
  Rounds

Lorig Lingka	
  Toe DIGB Kuensel Vajra Yong	
  Gyel H2O Dogar	
  Phunsum

7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM

RIG - DRUK Sidsum Namgyel Garpas Samyued	
  Bhutan Druk	
  Adv.	
  Gear Tsheringma	
  Tours Druk	
  Adv.	
  Gear Karma	
  Dang	
  Nga	
  Debtshen

Vajra Druk Adv. Gear Tiger	
  Motors Druk	
  Asia Phoja Gothibu Six	
  Brothers Gelyong	
  Gaki

Gen Cha Dechen Lingpas Wamling	
  Medical F.C.B	
  United Zorig	
  Chusum Sangay	
  Arts	
  &	
  Crafts Hi	
  -­‐	
  Tech DIGB

7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM

Phoja Gawai	
  Charo Nyamrup	
  Phunsum Comrades	
  United Trips	
  to	
  Bhutan Bhutan	
  Norter	
  Adventure Druk	
  Ajayaa Samyued	
  Bhutan

Wangthang Lamten	
  United Six	
  Brothers Dharchhen Rig	
  Sum Dra	
  -­‐	
  Gyel Ngache	
  Nga Phoja

Gen	
  Cha Druk	
  Asia Ngache	
  Nga Garuda Kuensel RIG	
  -­‐	
  DRUK Karma	
  Dang	
  Nga	
  Debtshen Penjor	
  Construction

7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM

Team Twenty 13 Mepham Const. Zorig	
  Chusum Dra	
  Tuel Sidsum	
  Namgyel Comrades	
  United Nyamrup	
  Phunsum Dharchhen

Lamten United 45 Rounds Big	
  Brothers RIG	
  -­‐	
  DRUK Samyued	
  Bhutan Yong	
  Gyel Bhutan	
  Norter	
  Adventure Mt.	
  Journey	
  Tours

Tsheringma Tours Gothibu Gelyong	
  Gaki Dogar	
  Phunsum Trips	
  to	
  Bhutan Lingka	
  Toe Sangay	
  Arts	
  &	
  Crafts F.C.B	
  United

Monday August 12

Tuesday July 16 Wednesday July 17 Thursday July 18

Sunday July 28

Friday July 19

Sunday August 04

Thursday August 08
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Monday July 29 Tuesday July 30 Wednesday July 31
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Monday July 22 Tuesday July 23

Wednesday July 24 Thursday July 25 Friday July 26 Saturday July 27
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Friday August 09 Saturday August 10 Sunday August 11

Monday August 05 Tuesday August 06 Wednesday August 07


